
序号 分数段 小计人数 累计人数
1 283<=总分<284 1 1
2 282<=总分<283 1 2
3 281<=总分<282 1 3
4 280<=总分<281 3 6
5 279<=总分<280 3 9
6 278<=总分<279 6 15
7 277<=总分<278 5 20
8 276<=总分<277 5 25
9 275<=总分<276 7 32
10 274<=总分<275 8 40
11 273<=总分<274 7 47
12 272<=总分<273 8 55
13 271<=总分<272 9 64
14 270<=总分<271 11 75
15 269<=总分<270 2 77
16 268<=总分<269 6 83
17 267<=总分<268 7 90
18 266<=总分<267 9 99
19 265<=总分<266 15 114
20 264<=总分<265 11 125
21 263<=总分<264 10 135
22 262<=总分<263 16 151
23 261<=总分<262 7 158
24 260<=总分<261 12 170
25 259<=总分<260 14 184
26 258<=总分<259 5 189
27 257<=总分<258 6 195
28 256<=总分<257 9 204
29 255<=总分<256 9 213
30 254<=总分<255 4 217
31 253<=总分<254 5 222
32 252<=总分<253 10 232
33 251<=总分<252 9 241
34 250<=总分<251 8 249
35 249<=总分<250 15 264
36 248<=总分<249 11 275
37 247<=总分<248 13 288
38 246<=总分<247 9 297
39 245<=总分<246 12 309
40 244<=总分<245 11 320
41 243<=总分<244 9 329
42 242<=总分<243 12 341
43 241<=总分<242 5 346
44 240<=总分<241 5 351
45 239<=总分<240 6 357
46 238<=总分<239 5 362
47 237<=总分<238 12 374
48 236<=总分<237 7 381
49 235<=总分<236 12 393
50 234<=总分<235 15 408
51 233<=总分<234 13 421
52 232<=总分<233 20 441
53 231<=总分<232 17 458
54 230<=总分<231 13 471
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55 229<=总分<230 6 477
56 228<=总分<229 10 487
57 227<=总分<228 12 499
58 226<=总分<227 10 509
59 225<=总分<226 4 513
60 224<=总分<225 3 516
61 223<=总分<224 5 521
62 222<=总分<223 8 529
63 221<=总分<222 1 530
64 220<=总分<221 4 534
65 219<=总分<220 6 540
66 218<=总分<219 13 553
67 217<=总分<218 9 562
68 216<=总分<217 10 572
69 215<=总分<216 13 585
70 214<=总分<215 11 596
71 213<=总分<214 6 602
72 212<=总分<213 7 609
73 211<=总分<212 3 612
74 210<=总分<211 7 619
75 209<=总分<210 5 624
76 208<=总分<209 8 632
77 207<=总分<208 2 634
78 206<=总分<207 2 636
79 205<=总分<206 5 641
80 204<=总分<205 1 642
81 203<=总分<204 6 648
82 202<=总分<203 8 656
83 201<=总分<202 5 661
84 200<=总分<201 4 665


